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
TORRANCE, CALIF.

* OPEN SUNDAY 
18314 Florwood

(1 blk. E. of Prairie at l$4th)

10% Down
PRIDE OF OWNERSHIP
3-Bedrooms, 1". baths, built-in*, 

forced-air, hardwood floor*, fire­ 
place, carpet and drapes through­ 
out, near  schools and shopping.

Only $20,900 Full Price
O'BRYAN REALTY

FR 6-6938 
Eves. DA 9-1093

I/ COUPLE 
To manager 26 units in 
Torrance. Rent free plus 
salary.

Mr. Donnerstog
OL 5-7036

/^"EXPERIENCED" 
SALESPEOPLE

And MANAGER for Lewis Real­ 
ty on Pacific Coast Hwv., near 
Narf-onnc.

FR 7-2771 or 
FR 7-6828

STEAL IT! 
$495 DOWN

3-Bedrms., Vacant 
Full Price $12,950

A little paint and work will 
make this a lovely 3 bedroom 
home. Features large living room, 
lots of tile, attached garage, SO' 
x ISO' lot to alley. Fenced yard 
and many other features.

FA 0-2770
l/No Down to G. I.

3-BDR.   $11,000
Payments only $60.75

Month.
if Drive By

1100 E. Renton
(4 blocks east of Avalon, 3 blocks 
north of 223rd Street.)

Stucco. 5 years, hardwood floors, 
acoustical ceiling, l'a attached 
garage. $1500 under price. Closing 
costs approximately S350.

PASCH REAL ESTATE 
OS 5-03*7

$995 Down
2 Bedrooms

Full Price $9500
A little work to make this a love­ 
ly 2-bedroom home I tfeatures 
lots Of tilt, large bedrooms, stuc­ 
co construction, 7 years old. Lot 
38'xUO'. Vacant. Must sacrifice 
for quick sale. Better hurry for 
this onel Call

FR 0-3561
18534 HawthorneJSlvd
WHO'S' FOR" VIE W?~~ 

Here's a panoramic 
view of city, ocean, 
shore and Palos 
Ve r d e s Country 
Club!

3 Bdrms , Den, 2 Baths 
1710 Sq. Ft. Inside

Yes, « dramatic vinw wilh a 
home to match. Built-in range 
and oven, dishwasher, garbage 
disposal. Oak parquet hardwood 
floors. Landscaped. Fenced.

$39,985
10'- On. -(,',. V Yr. Loan 

Ask for Mr. Kulow
P V Really FR 7-1505

$500 DOWN"
lease pure hose plan. Savr mon 
*y while you pay rent. Glistening 
3-bedroom, double garage, hard­ 
wood floors, lots of tile, good dis­ 
trict Unusual opportunity for 
you.

$18,500 Selling Price

KEY
REAL ESTATE 

DA 5-1762 FR 8-6201
S49S DOWN 3 bedroom. Needs

work. Vacant. Full price fl4,-
950. Call PR 0-3M1I

Horn** for Sal* 16 Hornet for Sal* 16 Homos for Salt  6 Homos for Salo

CEDAR RUSTIC HOMES
NEW 3RD UNIT WESTERN SERIES

5 Furnished Models   3 Bedrooms   Dining Area   2 Baths

Advanced Design . . . Beauty . * . Comfort 

The ABC's of Home Ownership

' MAGNIFICENT FEATURES
f 3 Bedrooms, 2 Baths 

if All Electric Built-ins

if Slumpstone Fireplaces -dr Oversize Double Garages 

if Shake Roofs if Pnvote Patios if Stone fc Brick Facing 

if Near Schools and Shopping

OWN A MEDALLION HOME 

IN THE CITY OF LOS ANGELES

A PLANNED COMMUNITY OF FINE HOMES 

DIRECTIONS 1 BLOCK EAST OF

242ND and SO. WESTERN AVE.
CITY OF LOS ANGELES

Live
Better

Electrically

Bronze 
Medallion 
Equipped

ALTER
REALTY
& INSURANCE

i
I

"A SIGN OF INTEGRITY" 

$500 DOWN AND $85 PER MONTH
BUYS THIS THREE BEDROOM, HARDWOOD FLOORS, SINGLE AT­ 
TACHED GARAGE IN CARSON AND AVALON AREA. NEAR SHOP­ 
PING, SCHOOLS, ON SEWER, NOW BEING REPAINTED INSIDE. 
SOLD ON CONTRACT WITH NO CLOSING COSTS. PROPERTY VA­ 
CANT, IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. THIS PROPERTY IT, OWNED 
BY ONE OF- OUR INVESTMENT COMPANIES. LOCATED AT 1043 
E. JOEL. FULL PRICE IS $10,500.

AN EQUITY BUILDER
VERY CLEAN 2 BEDROOM HOME IN FAST GROWING NEIGHBOR 
HOOD VICINITY AVALON AND 720TH, CLOSE TO SCHOOLS. FULL 

PRICE $9300, $800 DOWN. ASK PADDY RYAN ABOUT A.1068.

THREE BEDROOMS AND W4 BATHS
ONE YEAR OLD REAR LIVING ROOM. BUILT INS IN KITCHF.N, 
BREAKFAST BAR, SLIDING GLASS DOORS OPEN TO PATIO. FRONT 
AND REAR YARDS LANDSCAPED, ATTRACTIVE STONE-WORK, 
DOUBLE ATTACHED GARAGE. $7500 DOWN WILL HANDLE, OWN­ 
ER WILL CARRY SECOND TO EXISTING S"«', LOAN. A1271.

INDUSTRIAL FOR LEASE
50X100 ON TORRANC6 M 2, 20 FT CLEARANCE UNDER TRUSS 
 $200 A MONTH.

1200 TO 3000 SQ FT. ON BUSY BORDPR AVE. IN TORRANCE, 
WAREHOUSE SPACE OR FOR BUSINESS.

IMAGINE! ROOM FOR A 36' TRAILER 
PLUS GARAGE

HERE IS A 2 BEDROOM HOME THAT WAS BUILT FOR SOLID 
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